PRODUCTS CATALOG
H
IS
TO
RY
 O
F

D x L [mm]
design design
5,0 x 35 1,80 1,05 1,96 1,14
5,0 x 40 2,00 1,27 2,35 1,37
5,0 x 45 2,20 1,31 2,73 1,59
167CONSTRUCTION SCREW
 TOP GT W
WOOD SCREW WITH WASHER
HEAD
Index
Screw
Single/
[pcs]
D L L1 hef Head
type[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
P1310800PL 8 80 50  35 TX40 50/4/200
P1311000PL 8 100 50 35 TX40 50/4/200
P1311200PL 8 120 80 35 TX40 50/4/200
P1311400PL 8 140 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1311500PL 8 150 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1311600PL 8 160 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1311800PL 8 180 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1312000PL 8 200 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1312200PL 8 220 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1312400PL 8 240 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1312600PL 8 260 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1312800PL 8 280 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1313000PL 8 300 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1313200PL 8 320 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1313400PL 8 340 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1313600PL 8 360 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1313800PL 8 380 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1314000PL 8 400 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1341600PL 10 160 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1341800PL 10 180 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1342000PL 10 200 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1342200PL 10 220 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1342400PL 10 240 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1342600PL 10 260 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1342800PL 10 280 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1343000PL 10 300 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1343400PL 10 340 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1343600PL 10 360 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1343800PL 10 380 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
P1344000PL 10 400 80 40 TX40 50/1/50
168
TOP GT C
WOOD SCREW COUNTERSUNK
CONSTRUCTION SCREW
Index
Screw
Single/
[pcs]
D L L1 hef Head
type[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
P1331000PL 8 100 50 35 TX40 50/4/200
P1331200PL 8 120 80 35 TX40 50/4/200
P1331400PL 8 140 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1331500PL 8 150 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1331600PL 8 160 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1331800PL 8 180 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1332000PL 8 200 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1332200PL 8 220 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1332400PL 8 240 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1332600PL 8 260 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1332800PL 8 280 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1333000PL 8 300 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1333200PL 8 320 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1333400PL 8 340 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1333600PL 8 360 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1333800PL 8 380 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
P1334000PL 8 400 80 35 TX40 50/1/50
169
Screwdrivers bits are made of high quality chrome vanadium steel,
surface hardened, protected from corrosion. SCREWDRIVER BITS
ACCESSORIES